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orange purple  8103 violet  8104 turquoise  8105 spring leaves  8106

pink  8009 black and white  8101 yellow  8084 forget me not  8107

azur  8015 pale purple  8008 dark green  8022 light green  8018

sea blue  8006 orange  8010     multi-color  8004   red  8014
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THE VINTAGE COLLECTION
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blue denim  8108 olive  8027

sunbird  8109

beige  8012

azur  8033

burnt  orange  8041 azur  8025

antique scarlet  8031 persian pink  8045 saffron  8029

denim  8049 mole brown   8050 light grey  8099

beetle green  8076 wood violet  8075 cranberry  8034

Technical specifications : 1300g/m2 wool and cotton chenille, jacquard weave
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DESIGNS          AND       COLORWAYS
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The 
VINTAGE

 collection

 col.8009.pink
 

   4

60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©
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 col.8104.violet
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Multi ©



The 
VINTAGE

 collection

 col.8101.black and white
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Multi ©
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 col.8084.yellow
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©
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 collection

 col.8108.blue denim
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Multi ©
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 col.8107.forget-me-not
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©
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 collection

 col.8105.turquoise
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Multi ©



The 
VINTAGE

 collection

 col.8103.orange purple
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©
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 col.8106.spring leaves
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Multi ©
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 col.8109.sunbird
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©



col.8018.light green
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©
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 col.8014.red
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Multi ©
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 col.8010.orange
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©
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 col.8008.pale purple
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©



The 
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 col.8015.azur
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©
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 col.8022.dark green
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24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

Multi ©
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 col.8012.beige
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©
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 col.8006.sea blue
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Multi ©
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 col.8004.multicolor
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Multi ©



280 x 360     9’2” x 11’10” 230 x 230     7’6” x 7’6””

76 x 300    30” x 9’10”

200 x 280     6’7” x 9’2” 140 x 200     4’7”” x 6’7””

170 x 240     5’7” x  7’10” 80 x 150     30” x 59”

60 x 90     24” x 35”

This overview gives an idea of the number of squares in the pattern for every size
Optical effects are woven at random and can be different from one size (rug) to another
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number of squares per pattern
THE VINTAGE TECHNICALS

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”
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col.8029.saffron
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Heriz   ©
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col.8041.burned orange
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Heriz   ©



The 
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 collection

col.8027.olive
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Heriz   ©
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col.8025.azur
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Heriz   ©
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col.8045.persian pink
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Heriz   ©
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col.8031.antique scarlet
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
230 x 230
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
7’6” x 7’6”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Heriz   ©
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col.8050.mole brown
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Fedra ©
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col.8049.denim
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Fedra ©
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col.8099.light grey
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280
280 x 360

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”
9’2” x 11’10”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

Fedra ©
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KESHAn
beetle green

col.8076.

60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”

CM INCH

S i z e s  

©
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60 x 90
76 x 300
80 x 150
140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 280

24” x 35”
30” x 9’10” 
31” x 59”
4’7” x 6’7”
5’7” x 7’10
6’7” x 9’2”

CM INCH
S i z e s  

KESHAn
         AZUR

col.8033.
©
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Orange purple  8103 Turquoise  8105

Spring leaves  8106

Black and white  8101

Yellow  8084 Blue denim 8108 Azur  8015 Pale purple  8008

Sea blue  8006 Orange  8010   

  Red  8014

Azur 8015Blue denim 8108

Sea blue 8006 Orange 8010

Red 8014 Black and white 8101

Yellow 8084

Spring leaves 8106

Pale purple 8008

Turquoise 8105Orange purple 8103

                    THE SEAT
                  75 x 75 x 42 h
                  ( 80 total h )
          

   THE CUBE
                                                                            

                                    
45 x 45  x 42h  

              The  VINTAGE Accessories�
�
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Azur 8015

Sea blue 8006 Orange 8010

Red 8014

Blue denim 8108

Orange purple 8103 Black and white 8101

Yellow 8084

Spring leaves 8106

Pale purple 8008

Turquoise 8105

Azur 8015Blue denim 8108

Azur 8015Blue denim 8108

Sea blue 8006

Black and white 8101

Sea blue 8006

Black and white 8101

Yellow 8084

Spring leaves 8106

Yellow 8084

Spring leaves 8106

Turquoise 8105

Pale purple 8008

Pale purple 8008

Turquoise 8105

Orange 8010

Orange 8010

Red 8014Orange purple 8103

Red 8014orange purple 8103

 SQUARE 
CUSHION
   40 x 40
   60 x 60

   RECTANGULAR
        CUSHION
        30 x 60 

THE PLAID
  140 x 200
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www.depoorterelouis.com

your point-of-sale
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